
1 16-03-2024 Sat DAY-1 Stiochiometry

2 17-03-2024 Sun

3 18-03-2024 Mon DAY-2 Vectors Ray & wave Optics Gaseous state & Nomenclature

4 19-03-2024 Tue DAY-3 Vectors+3D Ray & wave Optics Chemical bonding

5 20-03-2024 Wed DAY-4 Sets & Relations Ray & wave Optics Atomic structure

6 21-03-2024 Thu

7 22-03-2024 Fri DAY-5 Functions Electrostastics GOC

8 23-03-2024 Sat DAY-6 LCD Electrostastics Isomerism

9 24-03-2024 Sun

25-03-2024 Mon DAY-7 LCD Capacitors Thermodynamics

9 26-03-2024 Tue DAY-8 AOD Current electricity Equilibrium

10 27-03-2024 Wed DAY-9 AOD RC-Circuits Equilibrium

GTA-1(PI&PII)

GTA-2(PI&PII)

PI: RPTA-1 &  P2: GTM-1

SR* OUT GOING(MPC) REVISION PROG SCHEDULE_2023-24
S.NO DATE DAY DAY MATHS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY



S.NO DATE DAY DAY MATHS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

11 28-03-2024 Thu

12 29-03-2024 Fri DAY-10 Indefinite Integration Magnetism Hydrocarbon

13 30-03-2024 Sat DAY-11 Definite Integration EMI Benzene

14 31-03-2024 Sun

15 01-04-2024 Mon DAY-12 Definite Integration EMI Alkyl halide

16 02-04-2024 Tue DAY-13 Areas AC Aryl halide & Grignard reagent

17 03-04-2024 Wed DAY-14 Differential Equations EM Waves Alcohol

18 04-04-2024 Thu

19 05-04-2024 Fri DAY-15

20 06-04-2024 Sat DAY-16

21 07-04-2024 Sun

22 08-04-2024 Mon DAY-17

23 09-04-2024 Tue DAY-18

24 10-04-2024 Wed DAY-19

GTA-3(PI&PII)

ITF/Heat & Thermo/Chemical kinetics/JEE MAIN-2024_SESSION-II/GTM-7

ITF/Heat & Thermo/solid state/JEE MAIN-2024_SESSION-II/GTM-8

PI: RPTA-2 &  P2: GTM-2

ITF/Heat & Thermo/Coordination/JEE MAIN-2024_SESSION-II/GTM-9

PI: RPTA-3 &  P2: GTM-3

Trigonometry/Heat & Thermo/Liquid Solutions/JEE MAIN-2024_SESSION-II/GTM-4

Trigonometry/Heat & Thermo/Electrochemistry/JEE MAIN-2024_SESSION-II/GTM-5

Trigonometry/Heat & Thermo/Hydrogen/JEE MAIN-2024_SESSION-II/GTM-6
GTA-4(PI&PII)



S.NO DATE DAY DAY MATHS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

25 11-04-2024 Thu

26 12-04-2024 Fri DAY-20

27 13-04-2024 Sat DAY-21

28 14-04-2024 Sun

29 15-04-2024 Mon DAY-22

30 16-04-2024 Tue DAY-23 Matrices & Determinants Elasticity Aldehyde & Ketone

31 17-04-2024 Wed DAY-24 Matrices & Determinants Viscosity & Surface tension Aldehyde & Ketone

32 18-04-2024 Thu

33 19-04-2024 Fri DAY-25 Binomial Theorem Kinematics Carboxylic acids & Amines

34 20-04-2024 Sat DAY-26 P&C NLM
Surface chemistry

35 21-04-2024 Sun

36 22-04-2024 Mon DAY-27 P&C Friction
Surface chemistry

37 23-04-2024 Tue DAY-28 Probability WPE Carbohydrates

38 24-04-2024 Wed DAY-29 Probability Circular motion
(Horizontal+Vertical) Amino acids,Protiens, Nucliec acids

39 25-04-2024 Thu

GTA-6(PI&PII)

PI: RPTA-5 &  P2: RCTA-1

PI: RPTA-6 &  P2: RCTA-2

QUADRATIC EQS/Modern physics/self study/JEE MAIN-2024_SESSION-II/GTM-10
PI: RPTA-4 & 
 P2: GTM-10

QUADRATIC EQS/Modern physics/Phenol & Ether/JEE MAIN-2024_SESSION-II/GTM-11

QUADRATIC EQS/Modern physics/self study/JEE MAIN-2024_SESSION-II/GTM-12

QUADRATIC EQS/Modern physics/self study/JEE MAIN-2024_SESSION-II/GTM-13
GTA-5(PI&PII)

Matrices&determinants/Modern physics/self study/JEE MAIN-2024_SESSION-II



S.NO DATE DAY DAY MATHS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

40 26-04-2024 Fri DAY-30 Straight lines Collisions S-BLOCK

41 27-04-2024 Sat DAY-31 Circles Rotation P-BLOCK-1

42 28-04-2024 Sun

43 29-04-2024 Mon DAY-32 Parabola Rotation P-BLOCK-2

44 30-04-2024 Tue DAY-33 Ellipse Rotation P-BLOCK-2

45 01-05-2024 Wed DAY-34 Hyperbola Fluid Statics Enivironmental & Polymers

46 02-05-2024 Thu

47 03-05-2024 Fri DAY-35 Sequence & Series Fluid Dynamics Chemistry in every day life

48 04-05-2024 Sat DAY-36 Complex numbers Gravitation Metullargy

49 05-05-2024 Sun DAY-37

50 06-05-2024 Mon DAY-38 Complex numbers SHM d & f-block, Periodic Properties

51 07-05-2024 Tue DAY-39 Statistics SHM Qualitative analysis

52 08-05-2024 Wed DAY-40 Statistics SHM Qualitative analysis

53 09-05-2024 Thu

54 10-05-2024 Fri Self Revision Self Revision Self Revision

55 11-05-2024 Sat Self Revision Self Revision Self Revision

PI: RPTA-8 &  P2: RCTA-4

GTA-7(PI&PII)

GTA-8(PI&PII)

PI: RPTA-7 &  P2: RCTA-3



S.NO DATE DAY DAY MATHS PHYSICS CHEMISTRY

56 12-05-2024 Sun

57 13-05-2024 Mon Self Revision Self Revision Self Revision

58 14-05-2024 Tue Self Revision Self Revision Self Revision

59 15-05-2024 Wed Self Revision Self Revision Self Revision

60 16-05-2024 Thu

61 17-05-2024 Fri Self Revision Self Revision Self Revision

62 18-05-2024 Sat Self Revision Self Revision Self Revision

63 19-05-2024 Sun

64 20-05-2024 Mon Self Revision Self Revision Self Revision

65 21-05-2024 Tue Self Revision Self Revision Self Revision

66 22-05-2024 Wed Self Revision Self Revision Self Revision

67 23-05-2024 Thu

68 24-05-2024 Fri Self Revision Self Revision Self Revision

69 25-05-2024 Sat Self Revision Self Revision Self Revision

70 26-05-2024 Sun JEE-ADVANCED-2024 EXAM

GTA-9(PI&PII)

GTA-10(PI&PII)

GTA-11(PI&PII)

GTA-12(PI&PII)


